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Healthcare Team Coverage Map
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Eastern Canada

Alexandre Gauthier 
alexandre.gauthier@ascom.com 
919-234-2505

Western Canada

Amar Virdee 
amar.virdee@ascom.com 
919-535-6062

Southeast

Randy Russell 
randy.russell@ascom.com 
919-210-7494

Upper Midwest

Paul Frolik 
paul.frolik@ascom.com 
919-234-2486

Pacific Northwest

Cory Grant 
cory.grant@ascom.com 
919-864-0129

Florida

Judy Mahoney 
judy.mahoney@ascom.com 
984-303-2661

Northeast

Laura Oakes 
laura.oakes@ascom.com 
919-234-2473

Mid-Atlantic

Scott Kaczmarek 
scott.kaczmarek@ascom.com 
919-240-3797

Texas

Randy Russell 
randy.russell@ascom.com 
919-210-7494

Great Plains

Paul Frolik 
paul.frolik@ascom.com 
919-234-2486

Great Lakes

Susan Griffey 
susan.griffey@ascom.com 
919-234-2446

Southwest

Steve Garner 
steve.garner@ascom.com 
919-234-2513

canada

Head of Channel Sales

Kristen Stewart 
kristen.stewart@ascom.com 
919-234-2461

U.S.A.
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Ascom

Head of Enterprise

Donny Ward 
donny.ward@ascom.com  
615-545-2786

Vice President North America

Corrado Grieci 
corrado.grieci@ascom.com 
919-234-2533

Head of US Sales and Solution 
Design

Jerry Siefkes 
jerry.siefkes@ascom.com 
402-310-8118

sales and marketing leadership

Vice-President and Sales  
Development - Canada

Shelly Bond 
shelly.bond@ascom.com 
647-241-5072

Head of National Accounts & 
Strategic Alliances Team

Alex Veytsel 
alex.veytsel@ascom.com 
919-535-6194 

Head of Healthcare Alliances
Sales Team

Michael Bonczek 
michael.bonczek@ascom.com 
919-234-2504

Head of Market Innovation

Michael Augusti 
michael.augusti@ascom.com  
540-424-4401

SVP, Marketing & Business 
Development

Tom McKearney 
tom.mckearney@ascom.com  
919-946-7336

healthcare national accounts and strategic alliances team

Channel & Sales Enablement

Mark Teder
mark.teder@ascom.com  
919-535-6129

Team Lead

Alex Veytsel 
alex.veytsel@ascom.com 
919-535-6194 

GPO Contracts Admin

Nicole Strang 
nicole.strang@ascom.com 
919-535-6168

Government East

Alex Veytsel 
alex.veytsel@ascom.com 
919-535-6194  

Account Manager (GE)

Keith Tyznar
keith.tyznar@ascom.com  
919-535-6112

Government West

Mike Luvin  
michael.luvin@ascom.com 
919-606-8334

Account Manager (JCI)

Steve Rauh 
steve.rauh@ascom.com 
317-847-3310



Director, Field Market 
Innovation – Healthcare

David Gutillo 
david.gutillo@ascom.com  
423-260-2501

Head of Market Innovation

Michael Augusti 
michael.augusti@ascom.com  
540-424-4401

Director, Field Market 
Innovation – Enterprise

Michael LeBrun 
michael.lebrun@ascom.com  
919-535-6061

Senior Product Manager 
– Patient Systems

Kyle Ahern 
kyle.ahern@ascom.com  
941-201-9930

Senior Product Manager 
– Mobility

Jack Langsam 
jack.langsam@ascom.com  
919-612-9578

Senior Product Manager 
– Unite & Digistat

John Sola 
john.sola@ascom.com  
919-234-2468

market innovation team

Digital Marketing Manager

Alvaro Zepeda 
alvaro.zepeda@ascom.com  
984-800-1194

Director, Marketing 
& Communications

Kristy Fair 
kristy.fair@ascom.com  
919-608-8756

SVP, Marketing & Business 
Development

Tom McKearney 
tom.mcKearney@ascom.com  
919-946-7336

Director, Marketing 
Engagement

Lori Lyons 
lori.lyons@ascom.com  
919-675-8220

marketing team

Ascom

Enterprise Solutions Consultant

Ken Cook 
ken.cook@ascom.com
919-535-6169

Key Account Manager 

Todd Ledbetter  
todd.ledbetter @ascom.com
919-535-6125

Head of Enterprise

Donny Ward 
donny.ward@ascom.com  
615-545-2786

Director of Enterprise

Jan Rose 
jan.rose@ascom.com  
469-271-5710

Director of Enterprise

Alicia Acevedo 
alicia.acevedo@ascom.com
239-351-7672

enterprise team



Region: 1

Fred McLellan 
fred.mclellan@ascom.com 
919-535-6101

Region: 4

John Greer 
john.greer@ascom.com 
919-234-2467

Region: 2

Jarvis Rodgers 
jarvis.rodgers@ascom.com 
919-234-2495

Region: 5

Sean Fisher  
sean.fisher@ascom.com 
919-234-3159

Region: 3

Caleb Wittwer 
caleb.wittwer@ascom.com 
919-533-5136

Region: 6

Caleb Wittwer 
caleb.wittwer@ascom.com 
919-533-5136
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Unite/Mobility Sales Engineers Territory

Head of US Sales and Solution 
Design

Jerry Siefkes 
jerry.siefkes@ascom.com 
402-310-8118

Ascom



Region: 1

Fred McLellan 
fred.mclellan@ascom.com 
919-535-6101

Region: 2

Angelo Lopez 
angelo.lopez@ascom.com 
941-685-0245

Region: 3

Brian Carton 
brian.carton@ascom.com 
941-441-6940
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Patient Systems Sales Engineers Territory

Senior Solution Architect

Christian Harrocks 
christian.harrocks@ascom.com 
980-622-5516 

Senior Solution Architect

Scott Fuller 
scott.fuller@ascom.com 
919-535-6118

Head of US Sales and Solution 
Design

Jerry Siefkes 
jerry.siefkes@ascom.com 
402-310-8118

Ascom



Ascom

Healthcare Alliances Sales Team

Eastern Canada

Shelly Bond 
shelly.bond@ascom.com 
647-241-5072

Western Canada

Shelly Bond 
shelly.bond@ascom.com 
647-241-5072

Southeast

Christy Connell 
christy.connell@ascom.com 
919-535-6113

Upper Midwest

Scott Boeren  
scott.boeren@ascom.com 
919-535-6056

Pacific Northwest

Michael Bonczek 
michael.bonczek@ascom.com 
919-234-2504

Florida

Kim Hendrix 
kim.hendrix@ascom.com 
919-306-2872

Northeast

John Burian 
john.burian@ascom.com 
919-535-6179

Mid-Atlantic

John Burian 
john.burian@ascom.com 
919-535-6179

Texas

Kim Hendrix 
kim.hendrix@ascom.com 
919-306-2872

Great Plains

Scott Boeren  
scott.boeren@ascom.com 
919-535-6056

Great Lakes

Christy Connell 
christy.connell@ascom.com 
919-535-6113

Southwest

Michael Bonczek 
michael.bonczek@ascom.com 
919-234-2504

canada

Team Lead

Michael Bonczek 
michael.bonczek@ascom.com 
919-234-2504

U.S.A.
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About Ascom
Ascom is a global solutions provider focused on healthcare ICT and mobile workflow solutions. The vision of 
Ascom is to close digital information gaps allowing for the best possible decisions – anytime and anywhere. 
Ascom’s mission is to provide mission-critical, real-time solutions for highly mobile, ad hoc, and time-
sensitive environments. Ascom uses its unique product and solutions portfolio and software architecture 
capabilities to devise integration and mobilization solutions that provide truly smooth, complete, and 
efficient workflows for healthcare as well as for industry and retail sectors.

Ascom is headquartered in Baar (Switzerland), has operating businesses in 18 countries and employs around 
1,300 people worldwide. Ascom registered shares (ASCN) are listed on the SIX Swiss Exchange in Zurich.

Ascom Americas 
300 Perimeter Park Drive
Morrisville, NC 27560
United States of America 
Phone: 877-71ASCOM
www.ascom.us

Ascom
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Government Key Accounts

Head of Government  
Key Accounts

Alex Veytsel 
alex.veytsel@ascom.com 
919-535-6194 

Government West

Mike Luvin  
michael.luvin@ascom.com 
919-606-8334

Government East

Alex Veytsel 
alex.veytsel@ascom.com 
919-535-6194  


